HANECO  |  STAX ECO
50,000hr
Expected
Lifetime
0-180°
Adjustment
Angle
Kg

Features
• IP66 weather resistant housing
• Easily adjustable
• Compact design
• PIR motion sensor available
• Corner mounting options
Benefits
• Robust and durable
• Simple maintenance and repositioning
• To suit most applications
• Added security and safety
• Installation freedom
haneco.com.au
Product Overview
POWER LUMENS EFFICACY CCT DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
20W 2000 lm 100 lm/W 4000K 150 x 110 x 19mm 0.6kg 2002128 STAX20W4K
30W 3000 lm 100 lm/W 4000K 150 x 110 x 19mm 0.6kg 2002129 STAX30W4K
100W 10000 lm 100 lm/W 4000K 270 x 207 x 40mm 1.8kg 2002132 STAX100W4K
150W 15000 lm 100 lm/W 4000K 310 x 257 x 40mm 2.4kg 2002133 STAX150W4K
200W 20000 lm 100 lm/W 4000K 350 x 287 x 40mm 2.8kg 2002134 STAX200W4K
Body Material: Aluminium
Diffuser
Material: Glass
Body colour: Black